
In
sc

rit
a

 e
n 

el
 R

eg
ist

ro
 M

er
ca

nt
il d

e 
To

le
do

. T
om

o 
84

5.
 F

ol
io

 2
0.

 S
ec

ci
ón

 8
 H

oj
a

 N
úm

. T
O

-1
2.

69
0.

 In
sc

rip
ci

ón
 1

ª. 
C

.I.
F.

: A
-4

5.
42

1.
64

1.
 C

/ 
Rí

o 
C

a
br

ie
l, 

12
 P

ol
íg

on
o S

an
ta

 M
a

ría
 d

e 
Be

nq
ue

re
nc

ia
 4

50
07

 T
ol

ed
o 

- T
el

.: 
92

5 
28

 5
2 

51
 w

w
.g

ic
a

m
an

.e
s

FORMULARIO SOLICITUD DE EMPLEO 

Nombre: Apellidos:

Dirección:

Municipio: Código Postal: Provincia:

Nº de teléfono: Correo electrónico:

Posición solicitada:

Firma:

Fecha:
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